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Pos No.
1 119
2 144
3 84
4 224
5 86
6 149
7 92
8 123
9 52
10 225
11 122
12 227
13 168
14 219
15 66
16 145
17 15
18 218
19 156
20 20
21 64
22 162
23 117
24 209
25 169
26 237
27 264
28 106
29 198
30 235
31 204
32 206
33 76
34 130
35 265
36 60
37 45
38 72
39 207
40 239
41 238
42 234

Cognome nome

GRIMAUDO CARLA
MERCADANTE FLORINDA
STANCAMPIANO CINZIA
MESSINA ANGELA
CAMPAGNA ANNA LISA
PELLEGRINO ANTONELLA
FEDERICO ANGELA

LI CAUSI CLAUDIA

RALLO MATILDE

MESSINA VINCENZA
TERRAGLIA FRANCESCA MARIA
PANGARO M. LOREDANA
MANCUSO MARIA CRISTINA
ADAMO MARIA

PITISI DEBORA

MEZZERO MANUELA
MARTINICO MIRIAM
INGHILLERI GAETANA
BARONE DAFNE

ODDO DEBORA
FERLAZZO MARIA ASSUNTA
MULE' LAURA

ARTALE VALENTINA
CHIAVELLO MADDALENA
PAGLIARA ROSARIA
AGUECI PASQUALINA

DI NOTO SABRINA
TRENTACOSTA ROSALIA
ALESTRA VALENTINA
TORRES LUZ MILAGROS
PECUNIA LEONARDA
RANDAZZO CALOGERA
ABBAGNATO GERMANA
BADALUCCO ANTONIA
IENNA ANTONINA
SALADINO LARA

VALENTI ISABELLA
COSTANZA MARIA MADDALENA
TINI GRAZIA

PIZZO LEONARDA
SIGNORELLI ANTONIETTA
TAPOGNANI LAURA

Societa

ASD LIPA ALCAMO

GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI
ASD SICILIA RUNNING TEAM

ASD PAM MAZARA

ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS

GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI
ASD PACECO RUNNERS

GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI
ASD POLISPORTIVA MARSALA DOC
ASD PAM MAZARA

ASD LIPA ALCAMO

GSD AMATORI PALERMO
SPORTAMATORI PARTINICO

ASD PAM MAZARA

ASD PEGASO ATHLETIC

GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI
ADR G.P. AMATORI VALDERICE

ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

ASD SEGESTA

ADR G.P. AMATORI VALDERICE

ASD PEGASO ATHLETIC

ASD SEGESTA

ASD LIPA ALCAMO

ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO
SPORTAMATORI PARTINICO

ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA

ASD PALERMO RUNNING

ASD PACECO RUNNERS

GS ATLETICA MAZARA

ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA

GS ATLETICA MAZARA

GS ATLETICA MAZARA

ASD COCOON CLUB MAZARA

GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI
ASD PALERMO RUNNING

ASD POLISPORTIVA MARSALA DOC
ASD POLISPORTIVA MARSALA DOC
CONCA D'RO RUNNING

GS ATLETICA MAZARA

ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA

ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA

ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA
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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
DI ATLETICA LEGGERA

Anno Gara

7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri
7500metri

Tempo
31'35
34'07
34'07
34'26
3527
35'52
36'01
36'42
36'49
38'00
38'02
38'03
38'22
38'44
39'56
40'00
40'39
41'32
41'33
41'36
41'42
41'47
41'48
41'49
41'49
42'54
43'52
44'02
44'35
45'19
45'46
45'49
46'19
46'22
46'47
48'31
50'45
54'08
56'27
59'36

1h09'57

1h16'52

Ritmo
min/km

04:13
04:33
04:33
04:35
04:44
04:47
04:48
04:53
04:55
05:04
05:04
05:04
05:07
05:10
05:19
05:20
05:25
05:32
05:32
05:33
05:34
05:34
05:34
05:35
05:35
05:43
05:51
05:52
05:56
06:02
06:06
06:07
06:11
06:11
06:14
06:28
06:46
07:13
07:32
07:57
09:20
10:15

Per cat.

1° SF50/11
1° SF40/6
2° SF50/11
1° SF35/5
2° SF35/5
1° SF/3

2° SF40/6
3° SF35/5
3° SF50/11
3° SF40/6
1° SF45/7
4° SF50/11
1° SF55/6
2° SF55/6
2° SF45/7
3° SF45/7
4° SF35/5
4° SF45/7
2° SF/3

3° SF/3

5° SF50/11
5° SF35/5
5° SF45/7
6° SF50/11
7° SF50/11
8° SF50/11
6° SF45/7
1° SF60/2
3° SF55/6
4° SF40/6
7° SF45/7
4° SF55/6
5° SF55/6
9° SF50/11
1° SF65/3
10° SF50/11
6° SF55/6
2° SF60/2
2° SF65/3
5° SF40/6
11° SF50/11
3° SF65/3

Punti

30
30
29
30
29
30
29
28
28
28
30
27
30
29
29
28
27
27
29
28
26
26
26
25
24
23
25
30
28
27
24
27
26
22
30
21
25
29
29
26
20
28
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Cronometraggio ed Elaborazione Dati: Ficr Asd Crono Cusa - Campobello di Mazara
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